
Flexo® PET Plus 
with Fray Resistant 
Resin Coating
 
The FLEXO® PET PLUS (PTP) has all the qualities of our legendary Flexo® PET, plus 
a highly specialized, fray-resistant resin coating that facilitates easy cutting with 
scissors. Flexo® PET Plus is an elegant and economical choice for projects that 
call for versatility of installation and for situations where access to a hot knife is 
impossible. 

It cuts easily and cleanly with ordinary scissors. In addition, Flexo® PET Plus has  
a wide operating temperature range and is resistant to chemical degradation,  
UV radiation, and abrasion.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”

2”

PTP0.13BK
PTP0.25BK
PTP0.38BK
PTP0.50BK
PTP0.63BK
PTP0.75BK
PTP1.00BK
PTP1.25BK
PTP1.50BK
PTP1.75BK
PTP2.00BK

1/16”
1/8”
3/16”
1/4”
3/8” 
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

1/4”
3/8”
5/8”
3/4”

1 1/8” 
1 1/4”
1 3/8”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”
2 3/4”
3 1/2”

1,000’
1,000’
500’
500’
500’
250’
250’
250’
200’
200’
200’

225’
200’
125’
100’
100’
75’
65’
50’
40’
30’
50’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

0.2
0.3
0.6
0.8
0.9
1.2
1.4
1.6
2.5
2.7
2.8

• Specialized  
	 Lightweight  
	 Resin Coating 
• Will Not Fray When 
	 Cut With Scissors 
•	Expands Up To 150% 
• Versatility  
	 Of Installation 
• High Abrasion  
	 Resistance
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