

- Specialized Lightweight **Resin Coating**
- Will Not Fray When **Cut With Scissors**
- Expands Up To 150%
- Versatility Of Installation
- High Abrasion Resistance

Flexo® PET Plus with Fray Resistant **Resin Coating**

The FLEXO® PET PLUS (PTP) has all the qualities of our legendary Flexo® PET, plus a highly specialized, fray-resistant resin coating that facilitates easy cutting with scissors. Flexo® PET Plus is an elegant and economical choice for projects that call for versatility of installation and for situations where access to a hot knife is impossible.

It cuts easily and cleanly with ordinary scissors. In addition, Flexo® PET Plus has a wide operating temperature range and is resistant to chemical degradation, UV radiation, and abrasion.









Nominal Size	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/8"	PTPO.13BK	1/16"	1/4"	1,000′	225′	Black (BK)	0.2
1/4"	PTPO.25BK	1/8"	3/8"	1,000′	200′	Black (BK)	0.3
3/8"	PTPO.38BK	3/16"	5/8"	500′	125′	Black (BK)	0.6
1/2"	PTPO.50BK	1/4"	3/4"	500′	100′	Black (BK)	0.8
5/8"	PTP0.63BK	3/8"	1 1/8"	500′	100′	Black (BK)	0.9
3/4"	PTPO.75BK	1/2"	1 1/4"	250′	75′	Black (BK)	1.2
1"	PTP1.00BK	5/8"	1 3/8"	250′	65′	Black (BK)	1.4
1 1/4"	PTP1.25BK	3/4"	1 1/2"	250′	50′	Black (BK)	1.6
1 1/2"	PTP1.50BK	1″	1 3/4"	200′	40′	Black (BK)	2.5
1 3/4"	PTP1.75BK	1 1/4"	2 3/4"	200′	30′	Black (BK)	2.7
2"	PTP2.00BK	1 1/2"	3 1/2"	200′	50′	Black (BK)	2.8







